
 
 

To: Honorable President and Members 

 Cook County Board of Commissioners 

 

From: Matthew B. DeLeon 

 Secretary to the Board 

 

Date: October 8, 2014 

 

Subject: Errata for the October 8, 2014 Board Agenda 

              

 

Please be advised of the following changes to the item listed below.  
 
1. Page 6; File 14-5646 

 

PROPOSED CONTRACT AMENDMENT (TECHNOLOGY) 
 

Current Contract Period:  Original contract period start date through end date, year  11/14/2012-

9/6/2013, with the option of two (2) one-year extensions.     

 

 
 


